3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-08-16
04:27:55

2 2018-08-16
04:27:55

3 2018-08-16
04:27:55

BITCOIN
3BXYS]jsgKYzJp7KgqQ7MYHFYKJP9XS047K

0.02943756 BTC &
1,852.67 USD

0.02943756 BTC &
1,852.67 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

d0deead768dbe7c4306313 - 0.00272167 BTC

3b265459f97598dc23d277

0e002cc2423bba540368

dO0deea4768dbe7c4306313 - 0.00257515 BTC

3b265459f97598dc23d277

0eB02cc2423bhas40368

d0deea4768dbe7c4306313 - 0.00347005 BTC

3b265459f97598dc23d277

0e002cc2423bba540368
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3BXYSjsgKYzJp7KgqQ7MYHFykJP9XSo47K
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
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Date & time

2018-08-16
04:27:55

2018-08-16
04:27:55

2018-08-16
04:27:55

2018-08-16
04:27:55

2018-08-16
04:27:55

2018-08-16
04:27:55

2018-08-05
13:38:29

2018-08-02
12:11:57

2018-07-31
10:45:47

Transaction Id

dO0deea4768dbe7c4306313

3b265459197598dc23d277

0eB02cc2423bhads40368

d0deea4768dbe7c4306313

3b265459f97598dc23d277

0e002cc2423bba540368

d0deea4768dbe7c4306313

3b265459f97598dc23d277

0e002cc2423bba540368

dO0deea4768dhe7c4306313

3b265459197598dc23d277

0eB02cc2423bhas40368

d0deea4768dbe7c4306313

3b265459f97598dc23d277

0e002cc2423bba540368

d0deea4768dbe7c4306313

3b265459f97598dc23d277

0eB02cc2423bhas40368

29961f0cce?a2b4dB805hS

efbcf3ac8eel31e97fc034

7d2b7edbea7fcB6b38ee

837c38ee21dlaa7el67532

ec81f4623541484dd99027

c398ce?17408hb745853¢

410c7e756edale3d?23fe?7

fd76ba3488a83a18254dc9

67292c3ef2fb783a958f

Amount

0.00282430

0.00269520

0.00280636

0.00289732

0.00516873

0.00427878

0.00272167

0.00257515

0.00347005

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0deea4768dbe7c43063133b265459f97598dc23d2770e002cc2423bba540368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29961f0cce9a2b4d0805b5efbcf3ac8ee131e97fc0347d2b7ed6ea7fc06b38ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29961f0cce9a2b4d0805b5efbcf3ac8ee131e97fc0347d2b7ed6ea7fc06b38ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29961f0cce9a2b4d0805b5efbcf3ac8ee131e97fc0347d2b7ed6ea7fc06b38ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/837c38ee21d1aa7e167532ec81f4623541484dd99027c398ce917408b745853e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/837c38ee21d1aa7e167532ec81f4623541484dd99027c398ce917408b745853e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/837c38ee21d1aa7e167532ec81f4623541484dd99027c398ce917408b745853e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/410c7e756eda0e3d93fe97fd76ba3488a83a18254dc967292c3ef2fb783a958f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/410c7e756eda0e3d93fe97fd76ba3488a83a18254dc967292c3ef2fb783a958f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/410c7e756eda0e3d93fe97fd76ba3488a83a18254dc967292c3ef2fb783a958f
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Date & time

2018-07-29
08:05:44

2018-07-28
10:47:17

2018-07-27
11:23:40

2018-07-26
12:10:07

2018-07-25
11:51:37

2018-07-24
03:43:22

Transaction Id

8623f797dc7abe40010032

96cced3a84024d384147fa2

0e427c118d01ab093c72

ebca7681f19b891f5383d8

1dS6af5c4d85e3eefb38cl

817b5h89902c1f7f6d2d

e4ef22ead0481a7897238d

72a990644178396d44afb?2

0f33fb623dbba2d3ectd

51ae7167158e6ee078d852

8c9dab2c71f13a70dbeb90

603794ed531547caasal

ofaf0e80fc4bedb4476ded

ecea58d48370atdb9174e2

781e2d0f26ee55bad81b

b136€2920d75d0Bb756f75

ff73c249fec3549d96e568

365be36f88e2c0012114

Amount

+ 0.00282430

0.00269520

+

0.00280636

+

0.00289732

+

0.00516873

+

+

0.00427878

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8623f797dc7abe4001003296cce3a84024d384147fa20e427c118d01ab093c72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8623f797dc7abe4001003296cce3a84024d384147fa20e427c118d01ab093c72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8623f797dc7abe4001003296cce3a84024d384147fa20e427c118d01ab093c72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebca7681f19b891f5383d81d56af5c4d85e3eef638c1817b5b89902c1f7f6d2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebca7681f19b891f5383d81d56af5c4d85e3eef638c1817b5b89902c1f7f6d2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebca7681f19b891f5383d81d56af5c4d85e3eef638c1817b5b89902c1f7f6d2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4ef22ead0481a7897238d72a990644f78396d44afb20f33fb623db6a2d3ecfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4ef22ead0481a7897238d72a990644f78396d44afb20f33fb623db6a2d3ecfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4ef22ead0481a7897238d72a990644f78396d44afb20f33fb623db6a2d3ecfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/51ae7167158e6ee078d8528c9da62c71f13a70dbe690603794ed531547caa5a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/51ae7167158e6ee078d8528c9da62c71f13a70dbe690603794ed531547caa5a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/51ae7167158e6ee078d8528c9da62c71f13a70dbe690603794ed531547caa5a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5faf0e80fc4bed64476dedecea58d48370afdb9174e2781e2d0f26ee55bad81b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5faf0e80fc4bed64476dedecea58d48370afdb9174e2781e2d0f26ee55bad81b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5faf0e80fc4bed64476dedecea58d48370afdb9174e2781e2d0f26ee55bad81b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b136e2920d75d00b756f75ff73c249fec3549d96e568365be36f88e2c0012114
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b136e2920d75d00b756f75ff73c249fec3549d96e568365be36f88e2c0012114
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b136e2920d75d00b756f75ff73c249fec3549d96e568365be36f88e2c0012114

